
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Veronica Rios730
MA Individual

9.350 9.150 9.2258.900 36.625
1 2 2T 3 1

1

Kayla Porter716
Emerald City

9.000 9.250 9.2508.900 36.400
3 1 2T 2 2

2

Sydney Crabtree705
Capitol City

8.900 9.000 9.3008.900 36.100
4 3 2T 1 3

3

Taylor Robertson715
Dayton Academy

9.025 8.975 9.1258.850 35.975
2 4 5 4 4

4

Alexandria Rankin747
Tops Gymnastics

8.850 8.625 8.7009.000 35.175
5 7 1 7 5

5

Chelsea Rose725
Legacy

8.700 8.700 8.9258.325 34.650
6 6 7 5 6

6

Madison Hamilton723
Legacy

8.650 8.925 8.5758.400 34.550
7T 5 6 9 7

7

Michaela Hardin727
Legacy

8.550 7.800 8.6007.500 32.450
9 8 9 8 8

8

Maggie Geis718
Kids In Motion

8.100 6.500 7.7008.100 30.400
10 9 8 10 9

9

Kassandra Strahler737
Tops Gymnastics

8.650 5.725 8.7506.900 30.025
7T 10 10 6 10

10



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 15 & Up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Mohr713
Danik Gymnastics

8.100 7.350 8.4257.550 31.425
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Ohlemeier720
Leading Edge

9.675 9.125 9.3008.875 36.975
1 1 2T 1 1

1

Briana Gochett722
Legacy

9.000 8.250 8.9008.725 34.875
3 4 4 2 2

2

Madeleine Rapp706
Capitol City

8.950 8.150 8.7008.950 34.750
4 5 1 6T 3

3

Madison Smith724
Legacy

8.300 9.025 8.8507.500 33.675
8 2 9 3 4

4

Christian Browning721
Legacy

8.900 7.750 8.7508.200 33.600
5 6 6 4 5

5

Dani Matkin701
Bronco Elite

8.250 8.825 8.7257.750 33.550
9T 3 8 5 6

6

Callie Bradley748
Tops Gymnastics

8.650 7.275 8.1008.450 32.475
7 9 5 9 7

7

Molly Kauffman733
Tops Gymnastics

9.075 6.625 8.6507.950 32.300
2 10 7 8 8

8

Josefa Andres717
Kids In Motion

7.950 7.700 7.1506.900 29.700
12 7 10 11 9

9

Emily Rozman719
Kids In Motion

8.100 5.900 7.4755.750 27.225
11 11 11 10 10

10

Annalyssa Mendez746
Tops Gymnastics

8.250 7.400 0.0008.875 24.525
9T 8 2T 12 11

11

Cheyenne Lasson745
Tops Gymnastics

8.700 0.000 8.7000.000 17.400
6 12 12 6T 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoey Packard741
Tops Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.8509.200 35.700
4T 2T 1 7 1

1

Ashley Parsons734
Tops Gymnastics

8.850 8.600 9.0259.100 35.575
4T 6 2 4 2

2

Kalani Matkin702
Bronco Elite

8.900 8.500 9.2258.650 35.275
3 7 5 2 3

3

Julia Wallin726
Legacy

8.700 8.725 8.8758.800 35.100
7T 4 4 6 4

4

Michela Barnes732
Top Flight

9.300 8.800 8.6258.175 34.900
2 2T 9 11T 5

5

Mandy Arnzen731
Top Flight

9.600 8.850 8.8007.150 34.400
1 1 14 8 6

6

Kaitlin Mohr714
Danik Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 8.6257.950 34.125
4T 5 11T 11T 7

7

Meghan Quick738
Tops Gymnastics

8.100 7.650 9.1009.050 33.900
14 9T 3 3 8

8

Maddie Baker728
Legacy

8.500 7.900 8.7508.475 33.625
10T 8 7 9 9

9

Jessica Tran703
Bronco Elite

8.500 7.650 9.2508.075 33.475
10T 9T 10 1 10

10

Adriana Leiter744
Tops Gymnastics

8.525 6.500 8.7258.600 32.350
9 13 6 10 11

11

Rachel O'brien735
Tops Gymnastics

8.700 6.600 9.0007.950 32.250
7T 12 11T 5 12

12

Claire Daniels742
Tops Gymnastics

8.400 6.250 8.1258.400 31.175
12 14 8 13 13

13

Amber Levay707
Competitive Edge

8.300 5.450 7.5006.375 27.625
13 15 15 14 14

14

Emma Pickard740
Tops Gymnastics

7.800 7.350 0.0007.700 22.850
15 11 13 15 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hanna Carmon704
Capitol City

9.400 8.850 8.9258.775 35.950
1 1 1 2 1

1

Abbi Murphy133
Wings Center

9.375 8.300 8.9757.650 34.300
2 2 4 1 2

2

Alexis Gibbons710
Competitive Edge

8.550 7.300 8.2008.250 32.300
5 3 3 5 3

3

Tatiana Bunch739
Tops Gymnastics

8.625 6.375 8.5258.350 31.875
4 6 2 4 4

4

Alyce Lane712
Competitive Edge

8.450 5.875 7.8005.700 27.825
6 7 5 6 5

5

Kylie Earley743
Tops Gymnastics

9.100 6.700 8.7500.000 24.550
3 5 6T 3 6

6

Jennah Fahringer709
Competitive Edge

8.050 6.775 7.3000.000 22.125
7 4 6T 7 7

7



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:11 AM

Session 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 107.525 27.025 26.025 27.350 27.1251 Tops Gymnastics
12 2 1

733 Molly Kauffman 9.075
734 Ashley Parsons 8.600 9.100 9.025
735 Rachel O'brien 9.000
738 Meghan Quick 9.050 9.100
741 Zoey Packard 8.850 8.800 9.200
743 Kylie Earley 9.100
747 Alexandria Rankin 8.625

X 106.800 27.250 26.000 26.625 26.9252 Capitol City
21 3 2

704 Hanna Carmon 9.400 8.850 8.775 8.925
705 Sydney Crabtree 8.900 9.000 8.900 9.300
706 Madeleine Rapp 8.950 8.150 8.950 8.700

X 105.975 26.600 26.675 26.000 26.7003 Legacy
33 1 3

721 Christian Browning 8.900
722 Briana Gochett 9.000 8.725 8.900
723 Madison Hamilton 8.925
724 Madison Smith 9.025
725 Chelsea Rose 8.925
726 Julia Wallin 8.700 8.725 8.800 8.875
728 Maddie Baker 8.475

X 89.075 25.300 19.950 20.325 23.5004 Competitive Edge
44 4 4

707 Amber Levay 8.300 6.375 7.500
709 Jennah Fahringer 6.775
710 Alexis Gibbons 8.550 7.300 8.250 8.200
712 Alyce Lane 8.450 5.875 5.700 7.800


